237
MSP-IZ3
MSP-U 240
MSP-A 230
MSP-TA2
MSP-TA1
MSP-PS11
MSP-AS

Left hand side of MSP: Undervoltage release or Shunt release
Short circuit trip indication
Type Code No. Description Wiring diagram
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
width= 9mm
Auxiliary contact
Type Code No. Description Wiring diagram
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
width= 9mm
Shunt release
Type Code No. Rated voltage Un Operation range
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
width=18mm, operation range: 0.7-1.1*Un
Undervoltage release
Type Code No. Rated voltage Un
Operation range
(for keeping)
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
width=18mm, Falling(tripping) voltage: 0.35-0.7 Un, keeping voltage: 0.85-1.1Un.
Connection terminals
Type Code No. Description
Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
busbar connection of 2 MSPs
busbar connection of 3 MSPs
busbar connection of 4 MSPs
3 phase line side terminal
3 phase line side terminal (in combination with MSP-IZ...)
    Technical data on page
ET
IC
O
N
BIE.indb   237 22. 02. 2019   15:33:16
292
MSP0 MSP1
mm2 2 x (1 ... 6) 1 x 1.5 ... 2 x 16 or 1 x 25 + 1 x 10
mm2 2 x (1 ... 4) 1 x 1.5 ... 2 x 10 or 1 x 16 + 1 x 10
mm2 1 x 0.5 ... 2 x 2.5 --
mm2 1 x 0.5 ... 2 x 1.5 --
MSP0 MSP1
3 3
A 25 52
°C -20 ... +55
°C -50 ... +80
V 690
Hz 50/60
V 750
kV 6
A
AC-3
100000 100000
-- 30000
1/h 25 25
IP00/IP20
9
9
In
Pv
A 0,6 4 6 25 2,4 6 25 63
W 5 6 7 9 8 7 14 23
AC-15
AC V 230 400 500
A 3 1.5 1
DC-13
DC V 24 60 220
A 2.3 0.7 0.3
Technical data
Type